Year

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

ROY GRIAK INVITATIONAL
Team History (2013 - 2022)

Girls Varsity (Gold Race)

7th (403 points)
13th (372 points)
No Race (Covid)
7th (252 points)
12th (495 points)
11th (408 points)
8th (301 points)
17th (530 points)

27th (677 points)

53 Teams

45 Teams

57 Teams

49 Teams

45 Teams

49 Teams

49 Teams

43 Teams

41st (1145 points) 50 Teams

Boys Varsity (Gold Race)

30th (809 points)
25th (700 points)
No Race (Covid)
18th (551 points)
7th (268 points)
14th (410 points)
5th (234 points)
23rd (707 points)
2nd (149 points)

8th (324 points)

55 Teams

47 Teams

62 Teams

55 Teams

46 Teams

46 Teams

49 Teams

50 Teams

51 Teams
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Girls Top 10 Performances

Name
Ali Bainbridge
Ali Bainbridge
Leah Derenge
Caroline Sudbeck
Courtney Klatt
Lila Batcheller
Analise Levesque
Hannah Dumansky
Addalai Dekam
Lila Batcheller

Year
2022
2021
2019
2019
2016
2019
2018
2018
2022
2018

Time
18:14.9
18:36.9
19:18.1
19:19.0
19:29.0
19:37.6
19:42.0
19:48.2
19:50.3
19:53.9

Boys Top 10 Performances

Name
Will Lauer
Andrew Lauer
Will Lauer
Nathan Schroeder
Nathan Schroeder
Jack Elliott
Gabe Peters
Gabe Peters
Andrew Lauer
Sam Elliott
Zeb Mendel

Year
2014
2019
2013
2013
2014
2018
2016
2015
2018
2018
2018

Time
15:49.6
15:56.9
15:59.4
16:23.0
16:29.7
16:33.5
16:44.5
16:44.8
16:46.7
16:50.7
16:56.5

Place
4th
5th
28th
29th
11th
45th
69th
79th
37th
89th

Place
3rd
4th
9th
26th
11th
25th
8th
17th
45th
52nd
64th



